



- Key to Fire Symbols
- Existing fire resisting construction 30 min.
 - C1S1 Existing wheelchair refuge zone
 - Existing Evac chair
 - Existing 6 litre P50 foam fire extinguisher
 - Existing call point – manual
 - Existing exit sign – internally illuminated
 - Existing emergency lighting luminaire – self contained
 - Existing audible warning device – bell
 - Existing visual warning device
 - Existing smoke detector
 - Existing heat detector
 - S12 Existing fire action sign – general
 - S22 Existing fire exit sign
 - SCA Existing self closing automatic release

DATE	REVISION
A 21.10.05	EVAC CHAIR ADDED
B 20.1.06	"CAVITY BARRIER REQUIRED" ADDED
C 21.9.06	PLAN UPDATED FOLLOWING RENUMBERING OF ROOMS
D 4.9.07	CROSS-CORRIDOR DOORS & CAVITY BARRIERS UPDATED
E 12.5.09	WCs UPDATED FOLLOWING REFURBISHMENT
F 31.3.10	C126-7 COMBINED TO FORM CS STAFF LOUNGE
G 2.6.10	PLAN UPDATED FOLLOWING REFURB OF LIFT LOBBY
H 17.9.10	UPDATE FOLLOWING MINOR WORKS TO C102, C123, C128 & C129
J 9.11.10	UPDATE TO SHOW EXISTING ELECTRICAL CUPBOARD WITHIN CLEANERS CUPBOARD
K 31.1.11	C138 CHANGED TO 'STORE'
L 5.9.11	PLAN UPDATED FOLLOWING WORK TO ENLARGE C128
M 7.12.11	C132 CHANGED TO 'STAFF'
N 23.8.12	PLAN UPDATED FOLLOWING FSO'S SURVEY
P 7.9.12	PLAN UPDATED FOLLOWING WORKS TO FORM C114a
Q 10.9.13	UPDATE FOLLOWING REFURB WORKS TO C121-125
P 7.1.14	C101 CHANGED TO 'RESOURCE', C118 CHANGED TO 'ASSIGNMENT BOXES' & C114a RENUMBERED AS C113a.
Q 22.9.14	UPDATE FOLLOWING WORKS TO C114 DOOR & TO FORM C102
R 22.6.15	UPDATE FOLLOWING CORRIDOR REFURB. WORKS TO ORIGINAL PART OF BUILDING.
S 11.8.15	UPDATE FOLLOWING CHECK OF REFURBISHED CORRIDORS.
T 13.8.15	SMOKE DETECTOR ADDED IN C101 FOLLOWING FSO'S SURVEY
U 6.4.16	C122 (PC LAB) CAPACITY CHANGED FROM 16 TO 21 PCs + 4 LAPTOP POSITIONS.
V 29.7.16	C101 CHANGED TO 'MEETING ROOM'.
W 19.9.16	EXTINGUISHER POSITIONS & TYPES UPDATED
X 1.12.18	C102, C106, C107, C112, C113a, C116, C117, C119 & C121 CHANGED TO 'VACANT'
Y 4.8.20	C124 & C153 CHANGED TO 'VACANT'.
X 9.11.20	UPDATE FOLLOWING REFURBISHMENT OF C124 & INSTALLATION OF NEW LIFT.
Z 3.8.21	C101 UPDATED TO 'RESOURCE'
AA25.11.22	C124a & B UPDATED TO 'MEETING ROOM'.
AB 3.4.24	UPDATE FOLLOWING WORKS TO FORM C124 & C125.
AC 21.6.24	C101 UPDATED TO 'MEETING ROOM'.

THIS FIRE SAFETY PLAN IS GENERALLY BASED ON INFORMATION PROVIDED BY BU'S FIRE SAFETY OFFICER. IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF ALL USERS OF THIS PLAN TO CHECK THE INFORMATION PROVIDED TO CONFIRM THE EXACT POSITIONS OF THE FIRE SAFETY EQUIPMENT, CAVITY BARRIERS ETC.

FIRST FLOOR FIRE PLAN

CHRISTCHURCH
HOUSE

CH/FP/2AC

SCALE 1:200 at A3
NOVEMBER 2005

